Improv Schedule
Semester 2
Below is the rehearsal, show, and parody schedule for Improv for Semester 2 this year. Please advise these times, and no adjustments will be made without discussing with Mx. Bagunu and/or Mr. Ashpaugh.

Thursday, January 12			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM

Tuesday, January 17			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Thursday, January 19			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM

Tuesday, January 24			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Thursday, January 26			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM

Tuesday, January 31			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Thursday, February 2			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM

Tuesday, February 7			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Thursday, February 9			Valentine’s Improv Show			7:00 PM

Tuesday, February 14			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Thursday, February 16		Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM

Tuesday, February 21			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Friday, February 24			Sylvia Parody					After Show

Tuesday, February 28			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Thursday, March 2			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM

Tuesday, March 7			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Thursday, March 9			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM

Tuesday, March 14			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Thursday, March 16			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM

Tuesday, March 28			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Friday, March 31			Haunting of Hill House Parody		After Show

Tuesday, April 4			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Thursday, April 6			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 11			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Thursday, April 13			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Tuesday, April 18			Rehearsal					5:30-7:00 PM
Wednesday, April 19			Spring Fling Improv Show			7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 25			Improv End of Year Celebration		5:30-7:00 PM

Tuesday, May 2			2023-2024 Improv Team Tryouts		2:50-5:30 PM
